Uriin Kodu

1-10-10-000049
1-10-10-000050
1-10-10-000051
1-10-10-000052
1-10-10-000053
1-10-10-000054
1-10-10-000055
1-10-10-000056
1-10-10-000057
1-10-10-000058
1-10-10-000059

1-10-10-000060

d4

Bolme

YSC Bolmeli

YSC Bolmeli

YSC Bolmeli

YSC Bolmeli

YSC Bolmeli

YSC Bolmeli

YSC Bolmeli

YSC Bolmeli

YSC Bolmeli

YSC Bolmeli

YSC Bolmeli

YSC Bolmeli

Cinsi

Siva Ustii

Siva Alti

Siva Ustii

Siva Alti

Siva Ustii

Siva Alti

Siva Ustii

Siva Alti

Siva Ustii

Siva Alti

Siva Ustii

Siva Alti

Kapak

Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak

Cam Kapak

1'
Hortum

20 mt

20 mt

25 mt

25 mt

30 mt

30 mt

20 mt

20 mt

25 mt

25 mt

30 mt

30 mt

Vana
Tipi

1" Kiresel
1' Kiresel
1' Kiresel
1' Kiresel
1' Kiresel
1' Kiresel
2' Kiresel
2' Kiresel
2' Kiresel
2' Kiresel
2' Kiresel

2' Kiiresel

Olgii

1000X750X200 mm
1000X750X200 mm
1000X750X200 mm
1000X750X200 mm
1000X750X200 mm
1000X750X200 mm
1000X750X200 mm
1000X750X200 mm
1000X750X200 mm
1000X750X200 mm
1000X750X200 mm

1000X750X200 mm

>



